
 

2
nd

 Phase of 1
st
 Counselling cum Admission for all candidates who are method subjects History, 

Geography, Economics,  Education,  Mathematics, Physical Science will be held on 

22.09.2025.(Monday) at 11am. 

All candidates for the above mentioned categories must be present on 22.09.2025. at 11am. with all 

relevant documents ( Original & Photo Copy) as given in the Admission notification. 

FRESHER  

METHOD PAPER : HISTORY      CATEGORY : GENERAL 

SEAT : 3 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/319/B.A/2025-2027 SHUBHRADEEP BAKSI History Male GENERAL 84.82 

2 GCEBRD/125/B.A/2025-2027 BARSHA HAZRA History Female SC 81.04 

3 GCEBRD/367/B.A/2025-2027 SUNETRA BANERJEE History Female GENERAL 79.17 

4 GCEBRD/491/B.A/2025-2027 DIPAK PATRA History Male SC 78.54 

5 GCEBRD/340/B.A/2025-2027 SATHI CHATTERJEE History Female GENERAL 78.52 

6 GCEBRD/130/B.A/2025-2027 SANJOY RABIDAS History Male SC 77.52 

7 GCEBRD/81/B.A/2025-2027 RUPAM DEY History Male GENERAL 76.94 

8 GCEBRD/447/B.A/2025-2027 RINA BAL History Female GENERAL 76.88 

9 GCEBRD/304/B.A/2025-2027 USHRI DUTTA History Female GENERAL 76.25 

10 GCEBRD/388/B.A/2025-2027 HAQUE UMME SALMA History Female OBC-A 76.20 

11 GCEBRD/469/B.A/2025-2027 CHUMKI RUIDAS History Female SC 75.20 

12 GCEBRD/154/B.A/2025-2027 PRIYA DAS History Female OBC-B 75.14 

13 GCEBRD/146/B.A/2025-2027 DHRITI KUMARI ROY History Female OBC-B 74.63 

14 GCEBRD/352/B.A/2025-2027 MADHUMITA BANIK History Female SC 73.92 

15 GCEBRD/335/B.A/2025-2027 ARPITA SARDAR History Female SC 73.24 

16 GCEBRD/225/B.A/2025-2027 SUPRITI SARKAR History Female GENERAL 73.23 

17 GCEBRD/372/B.A/2025-2027 ANIMA BISWAS History Female GENERAL 73.19 

18 GCEBRD/393/B.A/2025-2027 PUJA PATRA History Female GENERAL 72.88 

19 GCEBRD/250/B.A/2025-2027 ARPITA BISWAS History Female SC 72.73 

20 GCEBRD/179/B.A/2025-2027 MOINAK BAIRAGYO History Male GENERAL 72.67 

21 GCEBRD/92/B.A/2025-2027 HAFIJUL MONDAL History Male GENERAL 72.11 

22 GCEBRD/199/B.A/2025-2027 ANKITA BISWAS History Female GENERAL 71.81 

23 GCEBRD/202/B.A/2025-2027 SHILPA DAS History Female GENERAL 70.44 

24 GCEBRD/321/B.A/2025-2027 
SUDESHNA 

SANNIGRAHI 
History Female GENERAL 70.42 

25 GCEBRD/463/B.A/2025-2027 SULAGNA PAL History Female OBC-A 69.69 



26 GCEBRD/373/B.A/2025-2027 ARPITA BERA History Female GENERAL 68.93 

27 GCEBRD/334/B.A/2025-2027 
NUR PARSA AJIJA 

KHATUN 
History Female GENERAL 68.72 

28 GCEBRD/98/B.A/2025-2027 SAMIUL HOQUE History Male OBC-A 68.18 

29 GCEBRD/583/B.A/2025-2027 APARNA HANSDA History Female ST 67.67 

30 GCEBRD/170/B.A/2025-2027 ANKITA BANERJEE History Female GENERAL 67.50 

31 GCEBRD/614/B.A/2025-2027 RINKI BISWAS History Female SC 66.27 

32 GCEBRD/136/B.A/2025-2027 ANTARA KONRA History Female ST 65.96 

33 GCEBRD/174/B.A/2025-2027 MITALI MARDI History Female ST 65.80 

34 GCEBRD/149/B.A/2025-2027 SANJITA BASKEY History Female ST 65.10 

35 GCEBRD/123/B.A/2025-2027 AMIO SOREB History Male ST 63.58 

36 GCEBRD/75/B.A/2025-2027 NIBEDITA MAJHI History Female SC 62.45 

37 GCEBRD/435/B.A/2025-2027 ANANYA SEN History Female GENERAL 62.30 

38 GCEBRD/325/B.A/2025-2027 JAMUNA MISTRY History Female SC 61.77 

39 GCEBRD/38/B.A/2025-2027 RESHMI ADHIKARY History Female GENERAL 60.95 

40 GCEBRD/163/B.A/2025-2027 BISHAL CHAKRABORTY History Male GENERAL 59.85 

41 GCEBRD/530/B.A/2025-2027 SAMADRITA BANERJEE History Female GENERAL 59.32 

42 GCEBRD/299/B.A/2025-2027 SHREYA MANDAL History Female SC 59.02 

43 GCEBRD/387/B.A/2025-2027 SAIKAT PATRA History Male OBC-B 58.93 

44 GCEBRD/563/B.A/2025-2027 TIYASHA KOLE History Female GENERAL 58.37 

45 GCEBRD/347/B.A/2025-2027 PRIYA MAITY History Female GENERAL 57.89 

46 GCEBRD/360/B.A/2025-2027 SAPTAMI MANDI History Female ST 57.85 

47 GCEBRD/306/B.A/2025-2027 SUMANA MANNA History Female OBC-B 57.84 

48 GCEBRD/159/B.A/2025-2027 SUHANA SHAIKH History Female OBC-A 57.24 

49 GCEBRD/243/B.A/2025-2027 ADRIJA SAHA History Female SC 57.23 

50 GCEBRD/261/B.A/2025-2027 RONI BISWAS History Male GENERAL 56.93 

51 GCEBRD/293/B.A/2025-2027 SUPARNA GARAI History Female OBC-B 56.20 

52 GCEBRD/346/B.A/2025-2027 JABA BERA History Female GENERAL 56.07 

53 GCEBRD/605/B.A/2025-2027 ESHA DAS History Female GENERAL 55.88 

54 GCEBRD/305/B.A/2025-2027 HAROSIT MONDAL History Male SC 54.97 

55 GCEBRD/345/B.A/2025-2027 PURBASA MAHATA History Female OBC-B 54.84 

56 GCEBRD/414/B.A/2025-2027 JOSIM MOLLAH History Male OBC-A 54.72 

57 GCEBRD/193/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHADIP DEY History Male GENERAL 54.70 

58 GCEBRD/369/B.A/2025-2027 SUPRIYA BASAK History Female GENERAL 54.69 

59 GCEBRD/182/B.A/2025-2027 SHOVAN PAL History Male GENERAL 53.86 

60 GCEBRD/240/B.A/2025-2027 
SAMSUNNEHAR 

KHATUN 
History Female GENERAL 53.77 



61 GCEBRD/366/B.A/2025-2027 PRIYA BASAK History Female GENERAL 53.61 

62 GCEBRD/141/B.A/2025-2027 NIRANJAN SIKDER History Male SC 52.83 

63 GCEBRD/247/B.A/2025-2027 NAWSHEEN TASNIM History Female GENERAL 52.73 

64 GCEBRD/348/B.A/2025-2027 CHANDRA HAZRA History Female GENERAL 52.63 

65 GCEBRD/365/B.A/2025-2027 TRIJA GHOSH History Female GENERAL 52.56 

66 GCEBRD/341/B.A/2025-2027 TITHI SEN History Female SC 52.49 

67 GCEBRD/494/B.A/2025-2027 PRIYA DAS History Female OBC-B 52.15 

68 GCEBRD/131/B.A/2025-2027 AMAL PAL History Male GENERAL 52.05 

69 GCEBRD/180/B.A/2025-2027 SANDIP MAJHI History Male SC 51.85 

70 GCEBRD/466/B.A/2025-2027 PALLABI SAHA History Female SC 51.75 

71 GCEBRD/517/B.A/2025-2027 NADI HALDER History Female SC 51.63 

72 GCEBRD/228/B.A/2025-2027 RIEAJUDDIN SEIKH History Male OBC-A 51.57 

73 GCEBRD/129/B.A/2025-2027 TASMINA KHATUN History Female GENERAL 51.10 

74 GCEBRD/349/B.A/2025-2027 SUCHISMITA LEBU History Female SC 50.84 

75 GCEBRD/595/B.A/2025-2027 RAISA HASEEN History Female GENERAL 50.76 

76 GCEBRD/398/B.A/2025-2027 ANKITA BALA History Female SC 50.74 

77 GCEBRD/382/B.A/2025-2027 PRIYA MAJHI History Female SC 50.11 

78 GCEBRD/431/B.A/2025-2027 MEGHNA BANERJEE History Female GENERAL 49.95 

79 GCEBRD/316/B.A/2025-2027 GOPAL SARKAR History Male SC 49.45 

80 GCEBRD/370/B.A/2025-2027 RAISHA YEASMIN History Female GENERAL 49.11 

81 GCEBRD/608/B.A/2025-2027 PRASANTA ROY History Male SC 48.77 

82 GCEBRD/112/B.A/2025-2027 SUROJ SAREN History Male ST 48.70 

83 GCEBRD/537/B.A/2025-2027 PRABIR DEBSARMA History Male SC 48.37 

84 GCEBRD/602/B.A/2025-2027 ABDUL MOTLEB SHEIKH History Male GENERAL 48.32 

85 GCEBRD/158/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHADIP GIRI History Male GENERAL 48.04 

86 GCEBRD/522/B.A/2025-2027 MOUSUMI MANDI History Female ST 47.88 

87 GCEBRD/548/B.A/2025-2027 TUSI SAHA History Female SC 46.89 

88 GCEBRD/246/B.A/2025-2027 SARITA BHARATI SAHA History Female OBC-B 46.76 

89 GCEBRD/362/B.A/2025-2027 JHUMA MURMU History Female ST 46.48 

90 GCEBRD/238/B.A/2025-2027 INDRAJIT DAWN History Male GENERAL 46.22 

91 GCEBRD/310/B.A/2025-2027 SK MOZAHER ALI History Male GENERAL 45.83 

92 GCEBRD/432/B.A/2025-2027 SUJATA CHOWDHARY History Female SC 45.03 

93 GCEBRD/273/B.A/2025-2027 PANO SABAR History Female GENERAL 44.42 

94 GCEBRD/78/B.A/2025-2027 
MOUSUMI 

CHAKRABORTY 
History Female GENERAL 43.95 

95 GCEBRD/102/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA BOURI History Female SC 42.41 



96 GCEBRD/166/B.A/2025-2027 MADHUSREE DAS History Female GENERAL 41.49 

97 GCEBRD/363/B.A/2025-2027 ROHAN BALA History Male SC 41.40 

98 GCEBRD/495/B.A/2025-2027 SAGEN BESRA History Male ST 41.27 

99 GCEBRD/207/B.A/2025-2027 SUDIP BHATTACHARJEE History Male GENERAL 38.29 

100 GCEBRD/428/B.A/2025-2027 MITALI HANSDA History Female ST 36.82 

101 GCEBRD/236/B.A/2025-2027 NILOFAR FIRDOSH History Female OBC-A 36.38 

102 GCEBRD/198/B.A/2025-2027 SRISTI JHA History Female GENERAL 34.70 

103 GCEBRD/472/B.A/2025-2027 NIRU KUMARI History Female GENERAL 31.29 

104 GCEBRD/474/B.A/2025-2027 BISWAJIT HALDER History Male GENERAL 17.94 

 

 

METHOD PAPER : HISTORY        CATEGORY : SC 

SEAT : 2 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste 
Total 
Score 

1 GCEBRD/125/B.A/2025-2027 BARSHA HAZRA History Female SC 81.04 

2 GCEBRD/491/B.A/2025-2027 DIPAK PATRA History Male SC 78.54 

3 GCEBRD/130/B.A/2025-2027 SANJOY RABIDAS History Male SC 77.52 

4 GCEBRD/469/B.A/2025-2027 CHUMKI RUIDAS History Female SC 75.20 

5 GCEBRD/352/B.A/2025-2027 MADHUMITA BANIK History Female SC 73.92 

6 GCEBRD/335/B.A/2025-2027 ARPITA SARDAR History Female SC 73.24 

7 GCEBRD/250/B.A/2025-2027 ARPITA BISWAS History Female SC 72.73 

8 GCEBRD/614/B.A/2025-2027 RINKI BISWAS History Female SC 66.27 

9 GCEBRD/75/B.A/2025-2027 NIBEDITA MAJHI History Female SC 62.45 

10 GCEBRD/325/B.A/2025-2027 JAMUNA MISTRY History Female SC 61.77 

11 GCEBRD/299/B.A/2025-2027 SHREYA MANDAL History Female SC 59.02 

12 GCEBRD/243/B.A/2025-2027 ADRIJA SAHA History Female SC 57.23 

13 GCEBRD/305/B.A/2025-2027 HAROSIT MONDAL History Male SC 54.97 

14 GCEBRD/141/B.A/2025-2027 NIRANJAN SIKDER History Male SC 52.83 

15 GCEBRD/341/B.A/2025-2027 TITHI SEN History Female SC 52.49 

16 GCEBRD/180/B.A/2025-2027 SANDIP MAJHI History Male SC 51.85 

17 GCEBRD/466/B.A/2025-2027 PALLABI SAHA History Female SC 51.75 

18 GCEBRD/517/B.A/2025-2027 NADI HALDER History Female SC 51.63 

19 GCEBRD/349/B.A/2025-2027 SUCHISMITA LEBU History Female SC 50.84 

20 GCEBRD/398/B.A/2025-2027 ANKITA BALA History Female SC 50.74 

21 GCEBRD/382/B.A/2025-2027 PRIYA MAJHI History Female SC 50.11 

22 GCEBRD/316/B.A/2025-2027 GOPAL SARKAR History Male SC 49.45 

23 GCEBRD/608/B.A/2025-2027 PRASANTA ROY History Male SC 48.77 



24 GCEBRD/537/B.A/2025-2027 PRABIR DEBSARMA History Male SC 48.37 

25 GCEBRD/548/B.A/2025-2027 TUSI SAHA History Female SC 46.89 

26 GCEBRD/432/B.A/2025-2027 SUJATA CHOWDHARY History Female SC 45.03 

27 GCEBRD/102/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA BOURI History Female SC 42.41 

28 GCEBRD/363/B.A/2025-2027 ROHAN BALA History Male SC 41.40 

 

 

 

METHOD PAPER : HISTORY        CATEGORY : OBC-A 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste 
Total 
Score 

1 GCEBRD/388/B.A/2025-2027 HAQUE UMME SALMA History Female OBC-A 76.20 

2 GCEBRD/463/B.A/2025-2027 SULAGNA PAL History Female OBC-A 69.69 

3 GCEBRD/98/B.A/2025-2027 SAMIUL HOQUE History Male OBC-A 68.18 

4 GCEBRD/159/B.A/2025-2027 SUHANA SHAIKH History Female OBC-A 57.24 

5 GCEBRD/414/B.A/2025-2027 JOSIM MOLLAH History Male OBC-A 54.72 

6 GCEBRD/228/B.A/2025-2027 RIEAJUDDIN SEIKH History Male OBC-A 51.57 

7 GCEBRD/236/B.A/2025-2027 NILOFAR FIRDOSH History Female OBC-A 36.38 

 

METHOD PAPER : GEOGRAPHY       CATEGORY : GENERAL 

SEAT : 2 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste 
Total 
Score 

1 GCEBRD/488/B.SC/2025-2027 AYAN PATHAK Geography Male GENERAL 83.90 

2 GCEBRD/50/B.A/2025-2027 SAMRIDDHA SAHA Geography Female GENERAL 82.22 

3 GCEBRD/85/B.SC/2025-2027 SONALI BHOWMICK Geography Female OBC-A 81.24 

4 GCEBRD/323/B.A/2025-2027 SHIBAM DAS Geography Male GENERAL 78.65 

5 GCEBRD/53/B.SC/2025-2027 RAMKRISHNA KISKU Geography Male ST 78.64 

6 GCEBRD/124/B.A/2025-2027 BRISTI GHOSH Geography Female OBC-B 77.22 

7 GCEBRD/544/B.A/2025-2027 AYUSHI PAL Geography Female GENERAL 76.91 

8 GCEBRD/338/B.A/2025-2027 ANIMESH SANTRA Geography Male SC 76.46 

9 GCEBRD/423/B.A/2025-2027 ANISHA KOIRALA Geography Female GENERAL 75.91 

10 GCEBRD/318/B.SC/2025-2027 SOURAV GHOSH Geography Male GENERAL 75.83 

11 GCEBRD/285/B.A/2025-2027 MOUSUMI ROY Geography Female SC 75.49 

12 GCEBRD/437/B.SC/2025-2027 DEBRAJ BAKSHI Geography Male GENERAL 75.21 

13 GCEBRD/239/B.A/2025-2027 PRIYASHI SAHA Geography Female SC 74.07 

14 GCEBRD/257/B.A/2025-2027 RITA PATAR Geography Female OBC-A 72.21 

15 GCEBRD/524/B.SC/2025-2027 SOUMYADIP KAYAL Geography Male OBC-B 71.62 

16 GCEBRD/290/B.A/2025-2027 AMIT KUMAR Geography Male OBC-B 71.45 



SUTRADHAR 

17 GCEBRD/322/B.SC/2025-2027 RUNA MONDAL Geography Female GENERAL 70.96 

18 GCEBRD/161/B.A/2025-2027 SOURAV DHALI Geography Male SC 69.49 

19 GCEBRD/361/B.A/2025-2027 BIKRAM BISWAS Geography Male SC 67.23 

20 GCEBRD/493/B.A/2025-2027 LIPI DAS Geography Female GENERAL 66.79 

21 GCEBRD/271/B.A/2025-2027 ARNAB GHOSHAL Geography Male GENERAL 64.77 

22 GCEBRD/223/B.A/2025-2027 DEEPAK DEVNATH Geography Male GENERAL 63.20 

23 GCEBRD/324/B.A/2025-2027 TIYASHA DUTTA Geography Female GENERAL 62.29 

24 GCEBRD/284/B.SC/2025-2027 PRATIMA SADHU Geography Female GENERAL 61.29 

25 GCEBRD/312/B.A/2025-2027 ANTORA SINHA Geography Female GENERAL 60.32 

26 GCEBRD/126/B.SC/2025-2027 SAYANTIKA MAITY Geography Female GENERAL 60.02 

27 GCEBRD/571/B.A/2025-2027 ANJAN SAHA Geography Male SC 59.75 

28 GCEBRD/473/B.SC/2025-2027 SUSMITA GORAI Geography Female OBC-B 59.69 

29 GCEBRD/25/B.A/2025-2027 TIYASA BHOWMICK Geography Female GENERAL 59.30 

30 GCEBRD/307/B.SC/2025-2027 SAYONI GUIN Geography Female GENERAL 58.83 

31 GCEBRD/7/B.A/2025-2027 AFRIN KHATUN Geography Female GENERAL 58.72 

32 GCEBRD/328/B.A/2025-2027 BILKISH SULTANA Geography Female GENERAL 58.68 

33 GCEBRD/623/B.A/2025-2027 KARABI ADAK Geography Female GENERAL 58.65 

34 GCEBRD/507/B.A/2025-2027 ROUSONARA KHATUN Geography Female OBC-A 58.59 

35 GCEBRD/589/B.A/2025-2027 INDROJIT DAS Geography Male OBC-A 58.41 

36 GCEBRD/490/B.A/2025-2027 SUCHETA MONDAL Geography Female SC 58.25 

37 GCEBRD/47/B.SC/2025-2027 RITTWIK GHOSH Geography Male OBC-A 58.24 

38 GCEBRD/381/B.A/2025-2027 DEBIKA ROY Geography Female SC 58.14 

39 GCEBRD/212/B.A/2025-2027 PREYRANA HALDER Geography Female GENERAL 58.11 

40 GCEBRD/169/B.A/2025-2027 SUHANA PARVIN Geography Female GENERAL 57.88 

41 GCEBRD/330/B.A/2025-2027 SUMANA KOLEY Geography Female GENERAL 57.33 

42 GCEBRD/503/B.A/2025-2027 SATARUPA BARIK Geography Female GENERAL 57.07 

43 GCEBRD/553/B.A/2025-2027 SUCHISMITA RUIDAS Geography Female SC 56.93 

44 GCEBRD/465/B.A/2025-2027 SHREYA PAL Geography Female OBC-B 56.84 

45 GCEBRD/8/B.SC/2025-2027 SAPTARSHI MONDAL Geography Male GENERAL 56.77 

46 GCEBRD/607/B.SC/2025-2027 RIMPA ADAK Geography Female GENERAL 56.64 

47 GCEBRD/272/B.SC/2025-2027 PUSPA NANDI Geography Female GENERAL 56.45 

48 GCEBRD/327/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHADEEP PAL Geography Male GENERAL 55.97 

49 GCEBRD/63/B.A/2025-2027 RAFIKA NASRIN Geography Female GENERAL 55.53 

50 GCEBRD/79/B.SC/2025-2027 ANNESHA ROY Geography Female GENERAL 55.41 

51 GCEBRD/143/B.A/2025-2027 PARNA PAL Geography Female GENERAL 55.12 

52 GCEBRD/510/B.SC/2025-2027 SHREYA GHOSH Geography Female GENERAL 54.78 

53 GCEBRD/263/B.A/2025-2027 ANANDA BARMAN Geography Male SC 54.37 

54 GCEBRD/311/B.A/2025-2027 MANIKA MONDAL Geography Female SC 53.99 



55 GCEBRD/211/B.SC/2025-2027 MARY XAVIER BARA Geography Female ST 53.80 

56 GCEBRD/320/B.A/2025-2027 AYAN GHOSH Geography Male GENERAL 53.80 

57 GCEBRD/234/B.A/2025-2027 ANWESA SANTRA Geography Female SC 53.19 

58 GCEBRD/259/B.A/2025-2027 SOHINEE MAHANTA Geography Female GENERAL 53.15 

59 GCEBRD/561/B.A/2025-2027 SAYANI SAMANTA Geography Female GENERAL 52.98 

60 GCEBRD/613/B.A/2025-2027 PRITIKONA SAHA Geography Female SC 52.95 

61 GCEBRD/67/B.A/2025-2027 DOLAN MAHATO Geography Female OBC-B 52.43 

62 GCEBRD/477/B.A/2025-2027 ANUSHREE MOHANTA Geography Female GENERAL 51.58 

63 GCEBRD/459/B.SC/2025-2027 CHANDRA GHOSH Geography Female GENERAL 51.50 

64 GCEBRD/145/B.A/2025-2027 RUKHSAR KHATUN Geography Female GENERAL 51.48 

65 GCEBRD/94/B.A/2025-2027 SATHI KHATUN Geography Female OBC-A 50.80 

66 GCEBRD/135/B.A/2025-2027 BADALI MANDI Geography Female ST 50.57 

67 GCEBRD/167/B.SC/2025-2027 NIRAJ YADAV Geography Male GENERAL 50.54 

68 GCEBRD/350/B.A/2025-2027 PARNA PAL Geography Female GENERAL 50.46 

69 GCEBRD/564/B.A/2025-2027 AYAN CHATTERJEE Geography Male GENERAL 49.61 

70 GCEBRD/256/B.SC/2025-2027 MANOJIT BANIK Geography Male GENERAL 48.77 

71 GCEBRD/419/B.A/2025-2027 SAYONI DEY Geography Female GENERAL 48.25 

72 GCEBRD/417/B.A/2025-2027 SANGITA PANDIT Geography Female SC 48.19 

73 GCEBRD/455/B.A/2025-2027 SHREYA PAL Geography Female GENERAL 47.94 

74 GCEBRD/27/B.A/2025-2027 SWETA SINGH Geography Female GENERAL 47.10 

75 GCEBRD/339/B.A/2025-2027 ANJALI HANSDA Geography Female ST 46.19 

76 GCEBRD/89/B.SC/2025-2027 PURNENDU JANA Geography Male GENERAL 46.08 

77 GCEBRD/433/B.SC/2025-2027 SASWATI UPADHAYA Geography Female GENERAL 45.34 

78 GCEBRD/392/B.SC/2025-2027 MD SHOAIB Geography Male GENERAL 44.68 

79 GCEBRD/64/B.A/2025-2027 
NARAYAN CHANDRA 

HANSDA 
Geography Male ST 44.48 

80 GCEBRD/618/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHENDU BARMAN Geography Male SC 43.23 

81 GCEBRD/280/B.A/2025-2027 SANJIT SAREN Geography Male ST 43.17 

82 GCEBRD/254/B.SC/2025-2027 BIDU TUDU Geography Male ST 40.67 

83 GCEBRD/478/B.A/2025-2027 SOURAV ROY Geography Male SC 38.08 

84 GCEBRD/585/B.SC/2025-2027 JUDHISTIR SARKAR Geography Male SC 36.43 

85 GCEBRD/214/B.A/2025-2027 YASIR Geography Male GENERAL 25.14 

86 GCEBRD/429/B.SC/2025-2027 MAHESWAR KISKU Geography Male ST 22.17 

 

METHOD PAPER : GEOGRAPHY       CATEGORY : SC 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste 
Total 
Score 

1 GCEBRD/338/B.A/2025-2027 ANIMESH SANTRA Geography Male SC 76.46 



2 GCEBRD/285/B.A/2025-2027 MOUSUMI ROY Geography Female SC 75.49 

3 GCEBRD/239/B.A/2025-2027 PRIYASHI SAHA Geography Female SC 74.07 

4 GCEBRD/161/B.A/2025-2027 SOURAV DHALI Geography Male SC 69.49 

5 GCEBRD/361/B.A/2025-2027 BIKRAM BISWAS Geography Male SC 67.23 

6 GCEBRD/571/B.A/2025-2027 ANJAN SAHA Geography Male SC 59.75 

7 GCEBRD/490/B.A/2025-2027 SUCHETA MONDAL Geography Female SC 58.25 

8 GCEBRD/381/B.A/2025-2027 DEBIKA ROY Geography Female SC 58.14 

9 GCEBRD/553/B.A/2025-2027 SUCHISMITA RUIDAS Geography Female SC 56.93 

10 GCEBRD/263/B.A/2025-2027 ANANDA BARMAN Geography Male SC 54.37 

11 GCEBRD/311/B.A/2025-2027 MANIKA MONDAL Geography Female SC 53.99 

12 GCEBRD/234/B.A/2025-2027 ANWESA SANTRA Geography Female SC 53.19 

13 GCEBRD/613/B.A/2025-2027 PRITIKONA SAHA Geography Female SC 52.95 

14 GCEBRD/417/B.A/2025-2027 SANGITA PANDIT Geography Female SC 48.19 

15 GCEBRD/618/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHENDU BARMAN Geography Male SC 43.23 

16 GCEBRD/478/B.A/2025-2027 SOURAV ROY Geography Male SC 38.08 

17 GCEBRD/585/B.SC/2025-2027 JUDHISTIR SARKAR Geography Male SC 36.43 

 

METHOD PAPER : GEOGRAPHY       CATEGORY : OBC-A 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste 
Total 
Score 

1 GCEBRD/85/B.SC/2025-2027 SONALI BHOWMICK Geography Female OBC-A 81.24 

2 GCEBRD/257/B.A/2025-2027 RITA PATAR Geography Female OBC-A 72.21 

3 GCEBRD/507/B.A/2025-2027 ROUSONARA KHATUN Geography Female OBC-A 58.59 

4 GCEBRD/589/B.A/2025-2027 INDROJIT DAS Geography Male OBC-A 58.41 

5 GCEBRD/47/B.SC/2025-2027 RITTWIK GHOSH Geography Male OBC-A 58.24 

6 GCEBRD/94/B.A/2025-2027 SATHI KHATUN Geography Female OBC-A 50.80 

 

 

METHOD PAPER : ECONOMICS      CATEGORY : GENERAL 

SEAT : 2 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/356/B.SC/2025-2027 NILAY PAUL Economics Male GENERAL 70.94 

2 GCEBRD/313/B.SC/2025-2027 TANUSHREE DAS Economics Female SC 64.87 

3 GCEBRD/84/B.SC/2025-2027 SWASTIKA SINHA Economics Female GENERAL 60.62 



4 GCEBRD/587/B.A/2025-2027 MONDIRA GHOSH Economics Female GENERAL 60.15 

5 GCEBRD/430/B.A/2025-2027 SUBARNA GHOSH Economics Female GENERAL 59.54 

6 GCEBRD/519/B.SC/2025-2027 ADITEE KUMARI Economics Female SC 55.46 

7 GCEBRD/22/B.SC/2025-2027 PIYUSH SINGH Economics Male GENERAL 52.84 

8 GCEBRD/496/B.SC/2025-2027 SULEKHA MAJI Economics Female SC 52.70 

9 GCEBRD/82/B.SC/2025-2027 ISHIKA SINGH Economics Female GENERAL 51.47 

10 GCEBRD/395/B.SC/2025-2027 KAJAL KUMARI SINGH Economics Female GENERAL 51.45 

11 GCEBRD/216/B.A/2025-2027 
IPSITA 

BHATTACHARJEE 
Economics Female GENERAL 50.72 

12 GCEBRD/42/B.SC/2025-2027 SURUCHI SHAW Economics Female OBC-B 48.70 

13 GCEBRD/100/B.SC/2025-2027 PRITI KUMARI Economics Female GENERAL 32.88 

 

METHOD PAPER : ECONOMICS      CATEGORY : OBC-B 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/42/B.SC/2025-2027 SURUCHI SHAW Economics Female OBC-B 48.70 

 

 

METHOD PAPER : EDUCATION      CATEGORY : GENERAL 

SEAT : 2 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/615/B.A/2025-2027 TOHURA TAMANNA Education Female OBC-A 85.98 

2 GCEBRD/616/B.A/2025-2027 PURBITA KUNDU Education Female GENERAL 85.90 

3 GCEBRD/45/B.A/2025-2027 SOURABH GUHA Education Male GENERAL 84.39 

4 GCEBRD/619/B.A/2025-2027 NASBIRA KHATUN Education Female OBC-A 80.68 

5 GCEBRD/443/B.A/2025-2027 SK HASAN Education Male OBC-A 80.19 

6 GCEBRD/153/B.A/2025-2027 SANJU SARDAR Education Male GENERAL 79.97 

7 GCEBRD/611/B.A/2025-2027 ANWESHA GHOSH Education Female GENERAL 79.96 

8 GCEBRD/48/B.A/2025-2027 PRATIVA MONDAL Education Female GENERAL 77.08 

9 GCEBRD/242/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHADEEP MONDAL Education Male SC 76.35 

10 GCEBRD/213/B.A/2025-2027 
BANASHREE 

PAKHADHARA 
Education Female SC 75.83 

11 GCEBRD/505/B.A/2025-2027 ANAY MANDAL Education Male GENERAL 75.56 

12 GCEBRD/196/B.A/2025-2027 SAJIB MONDAL Education Male GENERAL 75.18 

13 GCEBRD/255/B.A/2025-2027 MALATI MANDI Education Female ST 74.48 

14 GCEBRD/498/B.A/2025-2027 MOUSUMI MAHATA Education Female GENERAL 74.39 



15 GCEBRD/354/B.A/2025-2027 
MADHUPARNA 

DEBNATH 
Education Female OBC-B 73.99 

16 GCEBRD/117/B.A/2025-2027 RAKESH NUNIA Education Male SC 73.92 

17 GCEBRD/61/B.SC/2025-2027 NILOTPAL DAS Education Male SC 73.79 

18 GCEBRD/176/B.A/2025-2027 MUNNI AKTER Education Female OBC-A 73.41 

19 GCEBRD/572/B.A/2025-2027 TAJMINA KHATUN Education Female OBC-A 72.33 

20 GCEBRD/218/B.A/2025-2027 NIBEDITA DEY Education Female OBC-B 72.24 

21 GCEBRD/183/B.A/2025-2027 DIPIKA KHATUN Education Female OBC-A 71.72 

22 GCEBRD/489/B.A/2025-2027 AANUSHREE ROY Education Female SC 71.48 

23 GCEBRD/283/B.A/2025-2027 SAYAN DUTTA Education Male GENERAL 69.83 

24 GCEBRD/114/B.A/2025-2027 ARIYAN SHA Education Male OBC-A 69.57 

25 GCEBRD/523/B.A/2025-2027 ANINDITA NAYEK Education Female OBC-A 69.57 

26 GCEBRD/501/B.A/2025-2027 AVIJIT SARKAR Education Male SC 69.22 

27 GCEBRD/480/B.SC/2025-2027 APSONA KHATUN Education Female OBC-A 68.90 

28 GCEBRD/235/B.A/2025-2027 SRIPARNA DAS Education Female SC 68.57 

29 GCEBRD/453/B.A/2025-2027 JUTHI GHORUI Education Female GENERAL 66.57 

30 GCEBRD/73/B.A/2025-2027 SUMANA BASKEY Education Female ST 65.47 

31 GCEBRD/127/B.A/2025-2027 ARPITA GHOSH Education Female GENERAL 65.46 

32 GCEBRD/420/B.A/2025-2027 DEBABRATA BARMAN Education Male SC 65.18 

33 GCEBRD/172/B.A/2025-2027 MONOTOSH MISTRY Education Male SC 63.73 

34 GCEBRD/279/B.A/2025-2027 SUSMITA BISWAS DAS Education Female GENERAL 62.05 

35 GCEBRD/470/B.A/2025-2027 KOUSHIK MONDAL Education Male SC 60.80 

36 GCEBRD/541/B.A/2025-2027 ANWESHA CHATTERJEE Education Female GENERAL 59.97 

37 GCEBRD/535/B.A/2025-2027 AJAD SK Education Male OBC-A 59.90 

38 GCEBRD/227/B.A/2025-2027 
ANNESHA 

CHAKRABORTY 
Education Female GENERAL 59.47 

39 GCEBRD/513/B.A/2025-2027 PRAPTI GHOSH Education Female OBC-A 58.11 

40 GCEBRD/138/B.A/2025-2027 PAYEL BARUA Education Female ST 57.92 

41 GCEBRD/596/B.A/2025-2027 JYOTI KORA Education Female ST 56.36 

42 GCEBRD/622/B.A/2025-2027 RUBINA KHATUN Education Female OBC-A 55.86 

43 GCEBRD/164/B.A/2025-2027 PELARAM MANDI Education Male ST 55.44 

44 GCEBRD/554/B.A/2025-2027 PAYEL MONDAL Education Female GENERAL 55.21 

45 GCEBRD/122/B.A/2025-2027 TUFAN HEMRAM Education Male ST 54.20 

46 GCEBRD/20/B.A/2025-2027 KEYA KUNDU Education Female GENERAL 54.08 

47 GCEBRD/148/B.A/2025-2027 SUNITA MAJHI Education Female ST 52.72 

48 GCEBRD/281/B.A/2025-2027 BUDDHADEB SAREN Education Male ST 51.64 

49 GCEBRD/456/B.A/2025-2027 ISRAT SULTANA Education Female OBC-A 50.05 

50 GCEBRD/570/B.A/2025-2027 RITIKA MUKHERJEE Education Female GENERAL 49.97 

51 GCEBRD/204/B.A/2025-2027 RITUPARNA DUTTA Education Female GENERAL 49.80 

52 GCEBRD/111/B.A/2025-2027 DOLAN PALLAB Education Female GENERAL 49.46 



53 GCEBRD/286/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHADIP BISAI Education Male SC 48.35 

54 GCEBRD/294/B.A/2025-2027 SOMASRI BATABYAL Education Female GENERAL 46.78 

55 GCEBRD/168/B.A/2025-2027 SUSHILA SINGH Education Female ST 31.88 

56 GCEBRD/194/B.A/2025-2027 FARHA NAZ Education Female OBC-A 26.20 

57 GCEBRD/220/B.A/2025-2027 
SOUMITA 

BHATTACHARJEE 
Education Female GENERAL 24.55 

 

METHOD PAPER : EDUCATION      CATEGORY : SC 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/242/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHADEEP MONDAL Education Male SC 76.35 

2 GCEBRD/213/B.A/2025-2027 
BANASHREE 

PAKHADHARA 
Education Female SC 75.83 

3 GCEBRD/117/B.A/2025-2027 RAKESH NUNIA Education Male SC 73.92 

4 GCEBRD/61/B.SC/2025-2027 NILOTPAL DAS Education Male SC 73.79 

5 GCEBRD/489/B.A/2025-2027 AANUSHREE ROY Education Female SC 71.48 

6 GCEBRD/501/B.A/2025-2027 AVIJIT SARKAR Education Male SC 69.22 

7 GCEBRD/235/B.A/2025-2027 SRIPARNA DAS Education Female SC 68.57 

8 GCEBRD/420/B.A/2025-2027 DEBABRATA BARMAN Education Male SC 65.18 

9 GCEBRD/172/B.A/2025-2027 MONOTOSH MISTRY Education Male SC 63.73 

10 GCEBRD/470/B.A/2025-2027 KOUSHIK MONDAL Education Male SC 60.80 

11 GCEBRD/286/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHADIP BISAI Education Male SC 48.35 

 

METHOD PAPER : EDUCATION      CATEGORY : OBC-A 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/615/B.A/2025-2027 TOHURA TAMANNA Education Female OBC-A 85.98 

2 GCEBRD/619/B.A/2025-2027 NASBIRA KHATUN Education Female OBC-A 80.68 

3 GCEBRD/443/B.A/2025-2027 SK HASAN Education Male OBC-A 80.19 

4 GCEBRD/176/B.A/2025-2027 MUNNI AKTER Education Female OBC-A 73.41 

5 GCEBRD/572/B.A/2025-2027 TAJMINA KHATUN Education Female OBC-A 72.33 

6 GCEBRD/183/B.A/2025-2027 DIPIKA KHATUN Education Female OBC-A 71.72 

7 GCEBRD/114/B.A/2025-2027 ARIYAN SHA Education Male OBC-A 69.57 

8 GCEBRD/523/B.A/2025-2027 ANINDITA NAYEK Education Female OBC-A 69.57 

9 GCEBRD/480/B.SC/2025-2027 APSONA KHATUN Education Female OBC-A 68.9 



10 GCEBRD/535/B.A/2025-2027 AJAD SK Education Male OBC-A 59.90 

11 GCEBRD/513/B.A/2025-2027 PRAPTI GHOSH Education Female OBC-A 58.11 

12 GCEBRD/622/B.A/2025-2027 RUBINA KHATUN Education Female OBC-A 55.86 

13 GCEBRD/456/B.A/2025-2027 ISRAT SULTANA Education Female OBC-A 50.05 

14 GCEBRD/194/B.A/2025-2027 FARHA NAZ Education Female OBC-A 26.20 

 

 

METHOD PAPER : MATHEMATICS      CATEGORY : GENERAL 

SEAT : 3 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste  Score 

1 GCEBRD/449/B.SC/2025-2027 LALITA MAHATO Mathematics Female OBC-B 87.97 

2 GCEBRD/96/B.SC/2025-2027 SOUVIK DUBEY Mathematics Male GENERAL 83.51 

3 GCEBRD/278/B.SC/2025-2027 
CHANDRALEKHA 

MONDAL 
Mathematics Female GENERAL 83.13 

4 GCEBRD/59/B.SC/2025-2027 ABHIJIT NAYEK Mathematics Male GENERAL 82.71 

5 GCEBRD/231/B.SC/2025-2027 SUPARNA GHOSH Mathematics Female GENERAL 80.72 

6 GCEBRD/264/B.SC/2025-2027 SOUVIKE MONDAL Mathematics Male SC 80.32 

7 GCEBRD/97/B.SC/2025-2027 IMAN GHOSH Mathematics Male GENERAL 80.11 

8 GCEBRD/15/B.SC/2025-2027 PRAGATI SHASMAL Mathematics Female GENERAL 80.07 

9 GCEBRD/156/B.SC/2025-2027 BIKRAM HALDER Mathematics Male SC 79.28 

10 GCEBRD/160/B.SC/2025-2027 SOUMYADEEP PAL Mathematics Male GENERAL 79.13 

11 GCEBRD/609/B.SC/2025-2027 ARUNIMA ADHIKARI Mathematics Female GENERAL 78.42 

12 GCEBRD/374/B.SC/2025-2027 SUMAN BADYAKAR Mathematics Female SC 78.21 

13 GCEBRD/394/B.SC/2025-2027 MOUMITA HAZRA Mathematics Female SC 77.37 

14 GCEBRD/371/B.SC/2025-2027 SUDURIKA MAHATO Mathematics Female GENERAL 74.77 

15 GCEBRD/32/B.SC/2025-2027 SATHI CHATTERJEE Mathematics Female GENERAL 74.32 

16 GCEBRD/336/B.SC/2025-2027 PRITIKANA TUDU Mathematics Female ST 72.21 

17 GCEBRD/536/B.SC/2025-2027 RAJESH ALI Mathematics Male OBC-A 70.68 

18 GCEBRD/275/B.SC/2025-2027 ASIF AHMED MOLLA Mathematics Male OBC-A 70.61 

19 GCEBRD/410/B.SC/2025-2027 SAYANI BAIDYA Mathematics Female SC 70.51 

20 GCEBRD/113/B.SC/2025-2027 SHILPA CHAKI Mathematics Female GENERAL 69.88 

21 GCEBRD/33/B.SC/2025-2027 MAYA MURMU Mathematics Female ST 69.80 

22 GCEBRD/91/B.SC/2025-2027 
SUDIPTA 

CHAKRABORTY 
Mathematics Female GENERAL 69.03 

23 GCEBRD/531/B.SC/2025-2027 SWARUP KOTAL Mathematics Male SC 68.15 

24 GCEBRD/56/B.SC/2025-2027 GANESH MAITY Mathematics Male GENERAL 64.67 

25 GCEBRD/458/B.SC/2025-2027 SOURAV PARAMANIK Mathematics Male GENERAL 61.51 

26 GCEBRD/461/B.SC/2025-2027 KARTICK CHANDRA Mathematics Male OBC-B 60.40 



GHOSH 

27 GCEBRD/586/B.SC/2025-2027 SAMIMA AKTAR Mathematics Female OBC-A 59.33 

28 GCEBRD/446/B.SC/2025-2027 PRANAB BOURI Mathematics Male SC 58.58 

29 GCEBRD/37/B.SC/2025-2027 SAYANI DEBNATH Mathematics Female OBC-B 57.88 

30 GCEBRD/140/B.SC/2025-2027 DIP MONDAL Mathematics Male OBC-A 57.23 

31 GCEBRD/262/B.SC/2025-2027 SHUBHAM BEHERA Mathematics Male OBC-A 56.95 

32 GCEBRD/229/B.SC/2025-2027 SK RAJESH Mathematics Male OBC-B 54.51 

33 GCEBRD/486/B.SC/2025-2027 BILKIS BEGUM Mathematics Female OBC-A 52.86 

34 GCEBRD/479/B.SC/2025-2027 RAHUL DIGAR Mathematics Male SC 51.41 

35 GCEBRD/344/B.SC/2025-2027 ATRI BERA Mathematics Female GENERAL 50.71 

36 GCEBRD/17/B.SC/2025-2027 SHEEBU YADAV Mathematics Female GENERAL 49.05 

37 GCEBRD/499/B.A/2025-2027 MOSTAKIN HALDER Mathematics Male OBC-A 48.72 

38 GCEBRD/333/B.SC/2025-2027 JANWI PRASAD Mathematics Female GENERAL 43.97 

39 GCEBRD/533/B.SC/2025-2027 SUBHAM REJ Mathematics Male GENERAL 41.16 

40 GCEBRD/187/B.SC/2025-2027 ASHOK SARKAR Mathematics Male SC 35.20 

 

METHOD PAPER : MATHEMATICS      CATEGORY : SC 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste  Score 

1 GCEBRD/449/B.SC/2025-2027 LALITA MAHATO Mathematics Female OBC-B 87.97 

2 GCEBRD/96/B.SC/2025-2027 SOUVIK DUBEY Mathematics Male GENERAL 83.51 

3 GCEBRD/278/B.SC/2025-2027 
CHANDRALEKHA 

MONDAL 
Mathematics Female GENERAL 83.13 

4 GCEBRD/59/B.SC/2025-2027 ABHIJIT NAYEK Mathematics Male GENERAL 82.71 

5 GCEBRD/231/B.SC/2025-2027 SUPARNA GHOSH Mathematics Female GENERAL 80.72 

6 GCEBRD/264/B.SC/2025-2027 SOUVIKE MONDAL Mathematics Male SC 80.32 

7 GCEBRD/97/B.SC/2025-2027 IMAN GHOSH Mathematics Male GENERAL 80.11 

8 GCEBRD/15/B.SC/2025-2027 PRAGATI SHASMAL Mathematics Female GENERAL 80.07 

9 GCEBRD/156/B.SC/2025-2027 BIKRAM HALDER Mathematics Male SC 79.28 

 

METHOD PAPER : MATHEMATICS      CATEGORY : OBC-A 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste  Score 

1 GCEBRD/536/B.SC/2025-2027 RAJESH ALI Mathematics Male OBC-A 70.68 

2 GCEBRD/275/B.SC/2025-2027 ASIF AHMED MOLLA Mathematics Male OBC-A 70.61 

3 GCEBRD/586/B.SC/2025-2027 SAMIMA AKTAR Mathematics Female OBC-A 59.33 



4 GCEBRD/140/B.SC/2025-2027 DIP MONDAL Mathematics Male OBC-A 57.23 

5 GCEBRD/262/B.SC/2025-2027 SHUBHAM BEHERA Mathematics Male OBC-A 56.95 

6 GCEBRD/486/B.SC/2025-2027 BILKIS BEGUM Mathematics Female OBC-A 52.86 

7 GCEBRD/499/B.A/2025-2027 MOSTAKIN HALDER Mathematics Male OBC-A 48.72 

 

 

METHOD PAPER : PHYSICAL-SCIENCE (CHEM/PHYS)   CATEGORY : GENERAL 

SEAT : 3 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/201/B.SC/2025-2027 
SOURAV 

BHATTACHARYYA 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 85.54 

2 GCEBRD/192/B.SC/2025-2027 SUMAN DE 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 84.99 

3 GCEBRD/558/B.SC/2025-2027 SAMORMI SANYAL 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Female GENERAL 84.54 

4 GCEBRD/200/B.SC/2025-2027 MARIYAM KHATUN 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Female GENERAL 84.24 

5 GCEBRD/579/B.SC/2025-2027 ANKAN JANA 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 84.12 

6 GCEBRD/452/B.SC/2025-2027 
KRISHNAKANTA 

PRAMANIK 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male OBC-A 83.98 

7 GCEBRD/377/B.SC/2025-2027 ARPAN GHOSH 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 83.20 

8 GCEBRD/83/B.SC/2025-2027 
GAYETREE 

MUKHERJEE 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Female GENERAL 82.68 

9 GCEBRD/542/B.SC/2025-2027 
SUKHENDU 

MAHAPATRA 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 82.57 

10 GCEBRD/36/B.SC/2025-2027 SHAHNAWAZ ZAMAN 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 81.75 

11 GCEBRD/260/B.SC/2025-2027 MADHURIMA RAY 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Female GENERAL 80.90 

12 GCEBRD/93/B.SC/2025-2027 SOUMI SAHA 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Female GENERAL 80.85 

13 GCEBRD/529/B.SC/2025-2027 SAGAR MOLLA 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 80.74 

14 GCEBRD/308/B.SC/2025-2027 PRITIKANA MAHATA 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Female GENERAL 78.39 

15 GCEBRD/549/B.SC/2025-2027 RISHILA DAS 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Female GENERAL 78.31 

16 GCEBRD/546/B.SC/2025-2027 NISHA TANTI 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Female GENERAL 77.71 

17 GCEBRD/206/B.SC/2025-2027 SHIDHARTHA SAHA 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 77.58 

18 GCEBRD/209/B.SC/2025-2027 AMIK ALAM Physical-Science Male OBC-A 77.20 



(Chem/Phys) 

19 GCEBRD/568/B.SC/2025-2027 MITU KOLEY 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Female GENERAL 74.63 

20 GCEBRD/566/B.SC/2025-2027 SHIBAM DAS 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male SC 74.43 

21 GCEBRD/547/B.SC/2025-2027 DEEP CHAKRABORTY 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 74.30 

22 GCEBRD/359/B.SC/2025-2027 
UTTAM KUMAR 

HANSDA 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male ST 72.48 

23 GCEBRD/12/B.SC/2025-2027 PRITAM KOLEY 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 72.24 

24 GCEBRD/41/B.SC/2025-2027 NAYAN CHATTERJEE 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 64.39 

25 GCEBRD/460/B.SC/2025-2027 KRISHNENDU MAITY 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 63.23 

26 GCEBRD/408/B.SC/2025-2027 SWADHIN GHOSH 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 61.17 

27 GCEBRD/401/B.SC/2025-2027 
SUPARNA 

CHAKRABORTY 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Female GENERAL 59.24 

28 GCEBRD/504/B.SC/2025-2027 MOLLA RAMIZ HASAN 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male OBC-A 55.79 

29 GCEBRD/237/B.SC/2025-2027 SAYAN DAS 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 53.48 

30 GCEBRD/468/B.SC/2025-2027 SANAT MANDI 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male ST 52.83 

31 GCEBRD/412/B.SC/2025-2027 SUBRATA GHOSH 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male GENERAL 50.93 

32 GCEBRD/444/B.SC/2025-2027 HEMAL MANDI 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male ST 49.47 

33 GCEBRD/65/B.SC/2025-2027 NIVEDITA PAL 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Female GENERAL 49.07 

34 GCEBRD/506/B.SC/2025-2027 ASIT KUMAR THANDER 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male SC 48.43 

35 GCEBRD/60/B.SC/2025-2027 TUHIN MONDAL 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male SC 42.01 

36 GCEBRD/593/B.SC/2025-2027 SANGEETA NATH 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Female OBC-A 34.74 

37 GCEBRD/426/B.SC/2025-2027 SK KURBAN ALI 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male OBC-A 34.48 

38 GCEBRD/23/B.SC/2025-2027 DILRUBA HUSSAIN 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Female GENERAL 31.83 

 

 

 

 

 



 

METHOD PAPER : PHYSICAL-SCIENCE (CHEM/PHYS)   CATEGORY : SC 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/566/B.SC/2025-2027 SHIBAM DAS 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male SC 74.43 

2 GCEBRD/506/B.SC/2025-2027 ASIT KUMAR THANDER 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male SC 48.43 

3 GCEBRD/60/B.SC/2025-2027 TUHIN MONDAL 
Physical-Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
Male SC 42.01 

 

 

METHOD PAPER : PHYSICAL-SCIENCE (CHEM/PHYS)   CATEGORY : OBC-B 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste Score 

  No Candidate     

 


